MAZDA GOLF CHALLENGE by Giorgio Ferrari del 07-08-2016

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 3° Categoria Netto Stableford - 1° Giro

mercoledi 10 agosto 2016 9.52.47
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1° TORRACCHI MATTEO
2° LORINI CATIA
ORI ANDREA
4°  SILVESTRINI DARIO
5° GROTTI DANIELE
6° MONARI MICHELE
7°  CAMOCARDI CARLO
8° SANGUINETTI LORENZO
9° UGOLINI RICCARDO
10° VITALI GIANLUCA
CAMOCARDI GIACOMO

MONTE CIMONE
SAN VALENTINO
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
PROSSIMA
CLUB GIARDINO
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
CLUB GIARDINO

26
28SL
24
23S
33
29
31
267
29
26
287

MONTE CIMONE GOLF CLUB ASD

37
36
36
34
32
31
30
29
26
21
21




